
Sheriff
Morning Report for ,

 Your Sheriff’s Office Investigated            Accidents   and           Complaints 

***************************************ACCIDENTS*************************************** 

*************************************COMPLAINTS***************************************

October 7 2024
2 Accidents 4 Complaints

2:11 
 
9:47

PM 
 
PM

Deputies responded to a two car non injury accident. 
 
Floyd Green, of Dresden, was traveling Westbound on State Route 16 in Jackson Township when he struck a deer.  

12:32 
 
11:15 
 
12:52 
 
5:42

AM 
 
AM 
 
PM 
 
PM

Deputies initiated a traffic stop.  
 
Deputies responded to a call of drug paraphernalia being found.  
 
Wyatt Baldridge reported theft in the 32000 block of US 36. 
 
Deputies issued a traffic citation.  


