Sheriff James A. Crawford Morning Report for

October **▼** 7 , 2024

Your Sheriff's Office Investigated 2 Accidents and 4 **Complaints**

2:11	PM	Deputies responded to a two car non injury accident.		

Floyd Green, of Dresden, was traveling Westbound on State Route 16 in Jackson Township when he struck a deer. 9:47 PM

	12:32	AM	Deputies initiated a traffic stop.
	11:15	AM	Deputies responded to a call of drug paraphernalia being found.
	12:52	PM	Wyatt Baldridge reported theft in the 32000 block of US 36.
	5:42	PM	Deputies issued a traffic citation.